More details please visit www.g-grain.com and download
The system offers continuous weighing
and flexible flow adjustment, with
adjustable flow rates to meet various
working conditions. Featuring a
compact structure, low installation
height, high capacity, and easy

Volume
(L)
Screw
Diameter
(mm)
Capacity
(t/h)
Accuracy
(%)
Power
(kW)
Pressure
(MPa)
Air Consumption
(NL/h)
JLCJ-120/100 flour(0.5) 120 Φ100 0.1–3 ±0.5 1.5 0.5–0.6 600
JLCJ-150/125 flour(0.5) 150 Φ125 0.15–5 ±0.5 1.5 0.5–0.6 600
JLCJ-200/160 flour(0.5) 200 Φ160 0.5–15 ±0.5 2.2 0.5–0.6 600
JLCJ-350/200 flour(0.5) 350 Φ200 1–25 ±0.5 3 0.5–0.6 1200
JLCJ-450/250 flour(0.5) 450 Φ250 3–45 ±0.5 4 0.5–0.6 1200
Model A (mm) B (mm) L (mm) L1 (mm) H (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm) Φ1 (mm) Φ2 (mm)
JLCJ-120/100 1150 850 2045 1070 1960 1572 1140 250 200
JLCJ-150/125 1150 850 2150 1070 2065 1677 1245 250 200
JLCJ-200/160 1150 850 2283 1270 2240 1743 1311 250 200